1
U.FL Series
2014.10e
1.
9
(M
AX
 2.

t
- - - -AU.FL
Ordering information
q Series name HRM : SMA type
SMAR : Reverse polarity SMA
w Connector type P : Plug
J : Jack
PJ : Panel mount Jack(Four screws)
PJ2 : Panel mount Jack(Two screws)
BPJ : Panel mount Jack(Bulkhead)
e Cable type 04 : Dia. 0.81mm Coaxial cable
066 : Dia. 1.32mm Coaxial cable
068 : Dia. 1.13mm Coaxial cable
088 : Dia. 1.37mm Coaxial cable
r Cable color 04  1: White, 2: Black
066
068
088
1: Gray, 2: Black
t Total length(mm) Length(L)
Ja